_janke

Section 5

Wing Fold Kit, Depth
Wheels & Stabiliser
Wheels




g | I [ g | 5 ¥ | [ Z | [
- = - WMVLE NOM| - [ - T =t
h ml@._ EZY| THE _ {034 mum_n_xmwmmx._“m_ﬁuuvnﬁ mzuzm\mwﬂmm ‘D -/ 31 ITH W'D HEINIS NI - NIW -
THE/EHY — OGE1XDGE/EQTISY I =+ mjamz« umD_D =4+ mjamz«. 53 _x_n__z |_x__m‘z
# ¢ MIN—D .— Im .H .H N I334YE-31YTd ¢ EW) - OGE-BLOESY T -+ WIO 500 -4+ W10
- 0L BAIS - WIS NOLLv2128v SNINIHIVH YD | B I9NYHD 40 WOTL4T¥IS30 INOZ | AT
| Erat) ol 31417345 SSIINM 1412348 SS3INT SIONVHETOL = z o
G JUIL
— muo-awnfangui¢ w3 YITWHLENY 078 WOSAL -
L E6 B-LD M T mammﬂ_w
HitmR W 40 A l#3d08d JHL 31 IMY¥H0 SIHL + 31¥0 i)
[NH 0" 9 18d (ASEYD| WO S 'OW 13d ;wﬂ_uv_ NO 0880 LSAIH ‘ON 43 AHD
3| M8 nﬁ,ﬂ INPER WOLLDATSA0 # TILIL “H L k.
[ - WiZ ¥ 01 NId HINAT SoZ-0S0r | |
[ - JTddIN ISYIA 100-6601 ?
| |2 - oF/T T dZ ARYH L¥ T 33HSYH WII-BIMT | F
| - (704 IHIM NId L01-AT0E | ¢
S33¥4UNS LSNHHL OML JHL W3Imldg
OINOTLISOd ST HIHSYMR L1514 IND 3L0ON
(]
_
] _
_
_
|| -]
|
¥
] | L | [ | 5 ¥ | | F | I




dNKk€

Py

Price List for Wing Fold Kit
2118-107-K

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1050-205 LYNCH PIN 11 X 42mm (B2700) 1

2 1099-001 GREASE NIPPLE STR 1/8"BSP
3  1W1B-11M WASHER HEAVY FLAT ZP 1 1/4" 2
4  2118-107 PIN ASSY - WING HINGE 12

—_

2 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



8 | L | g | 5 Y | | Z | 1
E = WINYLS MON] - T - i .
h ml@_ un_t—um ELAN _ (EATY w%uﬁu%ﬁamﬁ%d% vzm\mHm"mﬂ 5'0 -/+ 331 3TH Wy'S HEINIS NN - NIW =
SHS/SHYl — OSED/OSE/EST (S ol -/t AVINENY LSOO -+ AYTIENY YW T
|__v. < XXXle .— N 533°WE/ILVId CSH) - ORE/BLOESY | 1 -4+ WD EDD -4 WD
- TOL 595 = iAW NOI L¥JI#EY ONINIHDYM EIR A JOWYHD 0 NOTIATHIS30 INOZ | ' A3
Fl Erany N 1| 0304173dS SETINM 03I4133dS SSTINM SIINVTI0L - = =
_ JULL
— oo s (¢ g VITWALSIY 018 NOTAL L0 2
SB[LE5 80 RElIEETS
B[ B -0 W DAY A
A0 Al#3dOAd IHI 31 THIMvaD SIHL ETE : i
N ' H E:n:_ KT SH N L HE:_ ND [EIS1 LTS "oy 43y [N}
E| % TMRHT WL / TULIL “IN 1t an
I = o& X ON W2/1 dE 1108 031B-1181 |
£ = «€ X ONI W%/E dE 1108 OHIB-T1AT 7
14 = L/ T % NN oBAS AFEDR L3S BO1B-TeRT E
¥ = NN LB/G LTNATOT LN T1B-1ENT ¥
I i W e/ dZ JOTAW LN J1G-TENT o
I = W1 dE LY oHSER J11-0141 g
[ - JFE d L¥1d M3HSER H1T-0TAT X
1 £ = JP/E dZ ARYH ONIdS H3HSER HIT-0B#T B
£ 2 JOWYH ON - Wl LOAId H3NE BO0-5112 i}
£ 7 Wy3d 38081 LOAId H3NE CI0-ST1E | Ol
— 1 = 104Id Wy39 SE0] MId e05-L11 | 1]
I 2 I¥I13dS 10A1d 530k N1d LDAId I0E-a11e | £]
I - 01 * 0T o£E/SE X 00 G4 eAHSYA FO0-0FTE | ]
1
1
|
[ [ L | g [ 5 | 3 | [ Z | 1




Py

3

Price List for Dual Depth Wheel
2150-XXX

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1B11-81ED BOLT ZP 1/2 UNC X 2" 1
2 1B11-81HD BOLT ZP 3/4 UNC X 2" 2
3  1B21-81GB SET SCREW 5/8" UNC x 1 1/2" 4
4 1N21-81G NUT NYLOC ZP 5/8" 4
5  1N31-51E  NUT NYLOC ZP 1/2"UNC 1
6  1W10-11E WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2" 1
7 1W10-11H WASHER FLAT ZP 3/4" 1
8  1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4" 2
9  2115-009 BUSHPIVOT ARM-NO FLANGE 2
10 2115-015 BUSH PIVOT CROSS BEAM 2
11 2117-502  PIN CROSS BEAM PIVOT 1
12 2118-201  PIVOT PIN WHEEL PIVOT 1
13 2140-004 WASHER 750/D X 25/32"ID, 10 1

3 Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | i | 3 | g ¥ I | ¢ | I
"o Ol PN T T ] Tt TS | 0 4+ soom owwa o ~NIH _ NIk ]
SHS/THY - DSE]/OSE-EQ[15Y =l -k HYTENY  JG0°0 -+ HYTIONY _ x_ﬂz |xqz
# < XXXIDm .— N AR ] (SW) - DS2/BLADESY T -7+ WIO C0'0 -+ WIO
- I S = WIS TNOLLvaIeEYs ONINIHIYH 31¥0 _ il _ JONYHD 40 NOILdIdIsan _sz_ A3
4 2718 L) 0314T103dS SST NN 030d4173dS SE3NMN SIINYTI0L |_ |_ |_ - _ -
- TUIL
| muez asnfaopui¢ g W1 WHLSMTY 018 NO =" =
9L WD H .
B I 66 B0 H SO/BY o
40 Ald3-d08d JHL ST ONTAYED STHL - 31v0 1]
[MH 1" OH L] (ASEWS| WD SY "GN LA :.mm‘_uu_ WO HEN _.mw:M ‘o B A
1|8 amﬁm._n INREHY NOILROSI0 # TUIL "N Lavd oy
| - «£ X NN e/l dZ 10d [g-uar | oI
| - «£ X NN WP/ d7 108 OHIg-1181 | 2
2 - &A1 T % TN W85 NS 138 a918-1281 | E
4 - JN WBAS LN 10N DI8-TeNT | ¢
| - IND ##1 df JOAN LTN JIG-TENT | §
| - W1 dZ 1Y H3HEYR J11-0181 | 9
| = o8 dZ ANYH ONIAdS d3HSYR HIT-0BMT | ¢
17 - N0 BT T ATEWESSY dOLS HIdA0 qo¥-00sl | @
| - 4N o # T AHWESSY dlLS HId30 ¥-00#-00s1 | B
1 & o[ Wld 8IM9 0 BO+-005T il
| |2 - FINYH ON - 10AId HSME BOO-GTIZ | 01
1 - WIN3HS 1OATd TH3HM NId L0ATd -8tz | 11
| - 01 % QI #26/5¢ ¥ 00 Si. H3HSYA yO0-0¥(2 | 71
SISYHIMNG HAAN AT HL[H
] 030NN 38¥ OF # 6 '8 SW3Ll ‘310N
=
= _
_
r
>
8 [
_
| ._”_
Y
B L ] H 4 [ I




Py

Price List for Single Depth Wheel

2150-XXX

Individual Components:

No. Part No.
1

2

3

4 1N21-81G
5 1N31-51E
6 1W10-11E
7 1W80-11H
8 1500-406
8

9 1500-408
10 2115-009
11 2118-201
12 2140-004

Description

1B11-81ED BOLT ZP 1/2" UNC x 2"
1B11-81HD BOLT ZP 3/4/ UNC x 2"
1B21-81GB SET SCREW 5/8" x 1 1/2"

NUT NYLOC 5/8" UNC

NUT NYLOC 1/2" UNC

WASHER FLAT ZP 1/2"

WASHER SPRINGN HEAVY ZP 3/4"
DEPTH STOP ASSY. 1 1/4" UNF

1500-406-A DEPTH STOP ASSY. 1" UNF

CLEVISPIN 1"

BUSH PIVOT- NO FLANGE

PIVOT PIN WHEEL PIVOT SPECIAL
WASHER 75 OD x 25/32" ID x 10

Qty.

_d A D) = L A DN = .

* Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



B I L I 1 I T | r | E | i I 1
— = TVONPIS z“z_ = T - = =
n ml@_ w_t1 ENa _ sanpee] S N s ettt | 5D -+ SN TTH WTH'G HEINTS NI = NIW i
THS/SHH — OSEL/CGECEDIISY |« —/+ ATONY  JGD'D -7+ SYTIONY g gy
|__v 4 mool.vm .— N IY34EVEAALE T CSW ) - DSE-/HEOESY 1T -+ HIOD EBD'O -+ “WIf .
- L RS - WIZAH NOLLWIT3EYS ONINIHIWH %0 | A8 BNH] 40 NOLIJIH0530 Jh07 | "A3d
4 TR Y| [3I401345 TN AI4I13dS SSITNN SFINYEIT0L - - = - =
gad
—  ——  LINM/HM o3SITIEYLS
PIXOS'D b - L5'E _—
I S TPRTE | VI WALS 0B ROSAL NI = °
%8 [ G 9p-6D " RS bR L
BB [ EG OF-D ' 21/ mlw_
40 ALHTAMd 3H1 ST HIAveD STHI| sl iell
OHH 'O I3 :ﬂ:_ N ¥ "N 13 H.Es_ WO D381 LSATS L= B |
3| | Zhe INIRE WOLWIAED £ L o | W
| - 17 #EX0G°0 ASSY JdAl B HA 100-00EL| |
1 o ASSY HI1S 7 gH 94 [0D-0TEL]| ¢
4 N ONOT WF ® N0 AT JF 1709 WALB-TTA[] £
¥ = N Wt/E JF LN HIB-TTNL| ¥
3 = JNN Wl dZ JOIAN 1NN ALB-TENL| §
¥ - oFfE F AMYIH ONIHdS IHSWA HOT-0aMl] g
4 - | JTH «kt SHE 00[-06 dWvD 9¥I0 gin-1are] £
0z - Hend ZI0511e| 8
1 - BW08H] WMBZZK,Z/1 T ASSY NId LOAId QO5-A1IZ] §
| = WUE X CEAT T X,0/T € 3HSYR O0-0kic] Ol
11 - Y ANLS 984 WHY T33HM 0T-¥5(2] 1]
| & Wl L& "1340¥48 10ALd E01-¥E (2] 7[
1 = ITATENANL L01-1RIE] El
]
1
Y
] I L I ] I § I r I E I 4 I 1




Py

5

Price List for Stabiliser Wheel Unit
2154-003

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1300-001  WH & TYRE ASSY 185 X 14 LT 1
2 1310-001 FR6 HUB & STUB ASSEMBLY 1
3 1B11-81KM BOLT ZP 1 UNC X 4" 2
4 1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC 4
5  1N31-81K NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC 3
6  1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4" 4
7 2101-016  DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40 2
8 2115012 BUSH 2
9  2118-506  PIVOT PIN ASSY, 1 1/2" X 229MM CHROME 1
10 2140-006 WASHER 2 1/4" X 1 1/32" X 8mm 1
11 2154-102 WH ARM HOLDEN STUB AXLE PIVOTBUSH 1
12 2154-103  PIVOT BRACKET, 4" BEAM 1
13 2154-107 TURNBUCKLE STABILISER WH - WIDELINE 1

> Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



] | L | ] | § | ¥ | E | Z | [
EE— T OWE RN -1 Z - =
e I et | o] 200 R o oISy | 60 -+ sy wve st NI = NI
SHS/SHY - DSEDSE/ELISY |  of —/+ ZYTIHNY  450°0 ~/+ HYTENY Ry Y
n__v ¢ .VOO|.Vm .— N 3aN@ALY (SH) - OC/gigEsy | 1/t WD "0 -t WD
__ 6L SIS - WIS NOTLVJT3Y ENINIHT¥H V0 | A8 FTWHT 0 NOLLJIOS30 [N | A
E28 H Ll D914103dS SSTNN (81410345 SSTTNN STONVATTOL 2 - =
B4

LINMN/HM §3STTIEYLS
9IX00'6 ¥ i

T amRo v YL PRSI NOSAL I @

0L E WD Y SRS
B LG 0 K E0-Z1/5 53

J0 Ald¥3d0dd 3HL ST IAYE0 STHL + 310 =]

H oAdl'OH 1] (ASEV)) W] BY CON Ldd n.rmmdl_.__ NO 0350 L5314 ‘oN F P
iin| A THREHY “NILLITNIS0 / TUIL ™ 13 o
I - (3681 91 *00'G ASSY J3AL 8 HM E00-00ET) 1
I - ASEY BMIS B HH Gad C00-01ET| 2
4 = ONOT w2/T T * ONN WoB/S dF LT0B BAlB-[THT| E
4 = INOT oF X ONO »1 d7 LT0H WAIB-[THT] §
¥ . N WRAE JF LTN HIB-TTINT| §
£ - INDWT JF JOTIAN LTIN AIB-1ENT] Q
¥ = oFE dZ AAYIH ONIHdS SFHEYN HIT-0BKT| £
4 - | FOH % 3HA 00(-06 dW¥ O 9¥I0 qio-1aig| 8
2 & HENa ¢I0-5112] B
I — |BWO¥HO WUEZER.2/T T ASRY NId 10AId qne-B112| (1
[ = uug X L2eAT 1 byl & d3HSYN qo0-0k12| 11
I = JKY HILS B WY TH3HM [01-¥512] 21
[ = W38 o 13MYEA LOAId EDT-¥512| E1
I = FTAENENL LOT-1512] #1




Py

6

Price List for Stabiliser Wheel Unit
2154-004

Individual Components:

No. Part No. Description Qty.
1 1300-003 WH & TYRE ASSY 9.00 X 16 MULTI-RIB 5ST

2 1310-002 HUB & STUB ASSY FR9 - 5 STUD

3  1B11-81GB BOLT ZP 5/8 UNC X 1 1/2"

4  1B11-81KM BOLT ZP 1 UNC X 4"

5  1N11-81H NUT ZP 3/4"UNC

6  1N31-81K NUT NYLOC ZP 1" UNC

7

8  2101-016  DIAGONAL CLAMP 90/100 RHS 3/4 HOLE X 40

9 2115-012  BUSH T/HD F1500

10 2118-506  PIVOT PIN ASSY, 1 1/2" X 229MM CHROME
11 2140-006 WASHER 2 1/4" X1 1/32" X 8mm

12 2154-101 WHARM FR9 STUB AXLE

13 2154-103  PIVOT BRACKET, 4" BEAM

1
1
2
2
4
3
1W80-11H WASHER SPRING HEAVY ZP 3/4" 4
2
2
1
1
1
1
14  2154-107 TURNBUCKLE STABILISER WH - WIDELINE 1

® Janke (Australia) reserves the right to alter the pricing of any of its products without notice.



